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TEAM SCORES and RACE RESULTS: 2007 TOM BARRY

INVITE - 09/01/07

WEATHER: 75 degreesand Sunny
NAME OF COURSE: Calburn Park - Green Bay, Wis
LENGTH OF COURSE: 5,000 meters
COURSE RECORD:
MISCELLANEOQOUS:

SCORING METHOD: Ghost

Team Scores

1 College of St Scholagtica 58
2. S Norbert Alumni 62
3. Carroll College 87
4, St Norbert College 97
5. Lawrence Universty 112
6. Ripon College 113
7. Wisconsn Lutheran College 199
8. Lake Forest College 249
9. Edgewood College 249
10. Maranatha Baptist Bible 283
11. Mount Mary College 312
12. Greater Milwaukee Track Club 338
Race Results

Pos. Con.# Name- School

© o Nk~ wDNPRE

#0090 Kdley, Erin- CAR
#0089  Scherer, Jenny - SNC
#0153  Curry, Julia- CSS
#0208 Feldhausen, Trisha- SNA
#0189  Windschitl, Beth- WLC
#0085 Jenewein, Katie- SNC
#0160 Lovering, Jese- CSS
#0207 Feldhausen, Erin - SNA
#0144 Davey, Jessica- RIP

Team Pos Time
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20:08.00
20:22.00
20:45.00
20:49.00
21:00.00
21:16.00
21:18.00
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#0093
#0113
#0164
#0152
#0087
#0210
#0212
#0098
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#0082
#0195
#0122
#0167
#0114
#0190
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Weber, Michdle- CAR
Shinners, Clare- LAW
Peterson, Brittany - CSS
Connolly, Tara- CSS
Kick, Jenna- SNC
Gritt, Nancy - SNA
Hughes, Brianna- SNA
Lauren, Jessica- CAR
Manweliler, Joy - LAW
Treder, Julie - SNA
Bavery, Erin - RIP
Beggs Erin- RIP
Shepro, Alice- LAW
Salo, Megan - CSS
Fisher, Abby - LAW
Duley, Rebecca - RIP
+Pawlak, Sarah - EDG
Rein, Lauren - CAR
*Bower, Trina- SNA
Grayhill, Ashley - SNC
+Heintz, Christy - EDG
*Wadlis, Lindsay - CSS
Logsdon, Ally - CAR
*Qullivan, Katie - CAR
*Fiegpenbrink, Hannah - CAR
*Donars, Amdlia- CSS
Biastock, Lori - MBB
Marinac, Cat - LAW
Reuling, Laura- RIP
*Van Horn, Teresa- SNA
+Kaser, Angie- GMC
Ihlen, Elsa- WLC
Schiafly, Grace- LFC
**Smith, Bridget - CSS
*Qullivan, Annie - LAW
Brown, Ruth - WLC
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** Accola Schroeder, Mindy - SNA (--)

21:23.00
21:25.00
21:30.00
21:35.00
21:37.00
21:44.00
21:47.00
21:54.00
21:45.00
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22:24.00
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#0169
#0159
#0157
#0104
#0218
#0097
#0100
#0086
#0158
#0163
#0091
#0116
#0117
#0168
#0149
#0101
#0151
#0105
#0154
#0125
#0194
#0143
#0084
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#0129
#0130
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#0192
#0139
#0131
#0138
#0124
#0146
#0198
#0148
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**VanGorp, Jenna - CSS
**Kading, Maggie - CSS
**Greendade, Tdia- CSS
*Bruemmer, Sarah - LAW
**Schmeisser, Becky - SNA
**Killian, Amy - CAR
**Kasten, Brenda- CAR
Keil, Kim- SNC
**Holmes, Megan - CSS
**QOberg, Michelle - CSS
**Garcia, Jenny - CAR
Freeman, Ryann - LFC
Gaovich-Kee, Brecklind - LFC
**Stasney, Ellie - CSS
*Zank, Brooke - RIP
**O'Nelll, Erin - CAR

** Anshus, Brianne - CSS
**Compton, Jennifer - LAW
**Curto, Amanda - CSS
Marrinan, Sarah - LFC
Konop, Laura- WLC
*Casey, Gwendolyn - RIP
*Harvey, Allison - SNC
Steffen, Lacey - MBB

Brahs, Julianna- MBB
Helmbrecht, Meanie- MMC
Jensen, Ashley - MMC
**Gannon, Erin - SNA
Schunck, Tammy - WLC
+Gongtead, Lizzie- EDG
Krause, Elise- MMC
+Donahue, Jessica- EDG
Betrami, Kristen - LFC
**Kussman, Sara - RIP
*Stein, Brianna- WLC
**\Wuske, Megan - RIP
*Wilczynski, Charice - LFC
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23:36.00
23:37.00
23:41.00
23:45.00
23:47.00
23:48.00
23:49.00
23:51.00
23:53.00
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24.09.00
24:11.00
24:12.00
24:14.00
24:17.00
24:26.00
24:26.00
24:27.00
24:29.00
24:37.00
24:38.00
24:40.00
24:44.00
25:00.00
25:06.00
25:09.00
25:19.00
25:27.00
25:27.00
25:50.00
26:04.00
26:07.00
26:14.00
26:23.00
26:25.00
26:27.00
26:45.00
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84. #0121  *Pipkorn, Abbey - LFC (65) 26:48.00
85. #0126 **Yoder, Synneve- LFC (--) 26:55.00
86. #0216 **Mackin, Kelly - SNA (--) 26:57.00
87. #0211 **Haase Grows, Angie- SNA (--) 26:57.00
88. #0102 **Baker, Jess- CAR (--) 27:00.00
89. #0088 *Ledie Alaina- SNC (66) 27:05.00
90. #0259  **Broten-Fredrich, Kris- SNA (--) 27:09.00
91. #0142 **Bidlas Kdly - RIP (--) 27:12.00
92. #0111 **Pieper, Margaret - LAW (--) 27:17.00
93. #0106 **Daughenbaugh, Mia- LAW (--) 27:34.00
94, #0165 **Reynolds, Jess- CSS (--) 27:46.00
95. #0110 **McFarlin, Jamie- LAW (--) 27:49.00
96. #0156 **Gammelgaard, Dana- CSS (--) 27:53.00
97. #0099 **Blanke, Krigtina- CAR (--) 28:10.00
98. #0127 **Hogan, Jackie- LFC (--) 28:17.00
99. #0256 Taylor, Lydia- MBB (67) 28:27.00
100. #0201 **Angst, Andrea- SNA (--) 28:48.00
101. #0191 *Lang, Ruth- WLC (68) 29:09.00
102. #0150 **Anderson, Theresa- CSS (--) 29:41.00
103. #0119 **Sdestow, Jaclyn- LFC (--) 29:50.00
104. #0134  Zlomke, Briony - MMC (69 30:03.00
105. #0120 **Legd, Ashley - LFC (--) 30:10.00
106. #0103  **Gramdorf, Hannah - CAR (--) 30:16.00
107. #0135 Kornacki, Kendd - MMC (70) 32:37.00
108. #0118 **Michaud, Joanne- LFC (--) 32:56.00
109. #0115 **Van Lankvelt, Amanda- LAW  (--) 33:07.00
110. #0252  Crayton, Shannon - MBB (7D 33:37.00
111. #0254  *Spofford, Leah - MBB (72) 34:24.00
112. #0196 **Krueger, Victoria- WLC (--) 34:53.00
-- #0188 **Sipe Emily - WLC (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0193 **Hoeye, Devina- WLC (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0197 **Monson-Dupuis, Deva- WLC  (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0161 **Médin, Destanie - CSS (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0162 **Moffatt, Brittany - CSS (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0203 **Broege, Sara- SNA (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0204  **Sosnoski Christy, Kim-SNA  (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0205 **Cosgrove Hildreth, Nikki - SNA (--) Did Not Finish
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-- #0206 **Deyo, Julie- SNA (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0213  **Janecke, Therese - SNA (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0214  **Lannon Shaw, Beth - SNA (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0215 **Gertz Larsen, Sarah - SNA (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0217 **Murphy Ross, Becky - SNA (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0128 *Goss, Brittany - MMC (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0132 *Lann, Megan- MMC (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0133 **Rodriguez, Francisca- MMC (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0199 **Rudig, Alison- MMC (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0249  *Abshire, Jessica- MBB (--) Did Not Finish
-- #0253 **Mita, Elisa- MBB (--) Did Not Finish

* or ** = Does Not Count in Team Score
+ = Member of Ghost Team
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